
Black Bull

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Piccolo Samuele (01/1891) 3 8 3 7 3 9 3 9 3 9 3 8

Piccolo Samantha (01/1233) 3 6 0 0 3 5 3 9 3 6 0 0

Bettin Diego (01/1894) 0 0 3 4 3 6 0 0 3 4 3 6

Montagner Pietro (01/2347) 0 0 3 5 3 5 0 0 0 0 3 8

Gjoka Leonard (01/2346) 2 0 0 0 0 0 3 5 0 0 0 0

Piccolo Gianni (01/772) 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 3 2 3 2

Pivato Fabio (01/2344) 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0

Rorato Antonio (01/2349) 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0

Zamuner Damiano (01/762) 3 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Piccolo Samuele 01/1891 18 50 2,78

Piccolo Samantha 01/1233 12 26 2,17

Bettin Diego 01/1894 12 20 1,67

Montagner Pietro 01/2347 9 18 2,00

Gjoka Leonard 01/2346 5 5 1,00

Piccolo Gianni 01/772 8 5 0,62

Pivato Fabio 01/2344 2 1 0,50

Rorato Antonio 01/2349 1 0 0,00

Zamuner Damiano 01/762 5 0 0,00

Gury & Friends

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Azzan Claudio (03/1572) 3 9 2 6 3 7 3 8 3 8 3 5

Lena Luigi (03/1973) 3 7 3 8 3 3 3 4 2 6 3 6

Meneguzzi Stefano (03/1811) 2 3 3 7 0 0 0 0 3 8 0 0

Odorico Federico (03/252) 3 3 1 2 1 1 3 3 1 2 3 1

Gurizzan Franco (03/1974) 1 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 2 3 1 0

Carlin Alessandro (03/1750) 0 0 1 1 3 0 2 0 1 1 0 0

Latorrata  Pierluigi (03/2485) 0 0 0 0 2 0 1 0 0 0 2 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Azzan Claudio 03/1572 17 43 2,53

Lena Luigi 03/1973 17 34 2,00

Meneguzzi Stefano 03/1811 8 18 2,25

Odorico Federico 03/252 12 12 1,00

Gurizzan Franco 03/1974 6 5 0,83

Carlin Alessandro 03/1750 7 2 0,29

Latorrata  Pierluigi 03/2485 5 0 0,00

Retro Botteghino Dart

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Minetto Francesco (01/2289) 3 7 2 1 3 4 3 3 2 5 3 3

Pavanello Nicolò (01/2292) 3 4 2 3 3 7 3 6 0 0 2 2

Beraldo Alberto (01/2293) 3 6 1 0 1 1 2 0 2 2 3 5

Baldan Simone (01/2291) 2 3 3 3 3 0 3 3 3 0 1 0

Bincoletto Luca (01/2287) 1 1 3 2 2 0 0 0 3 1 3 4

Buoso Alex (01/2286) 0 0 1 1 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0

Bidogia Leonardo (01/2294) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Contarin Andrea (01/2381) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Pedol Federico (01/2290) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Urban Natalino (01/2288) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Minetto Francesco 01/2289 16 23 1,44

Pavanello Nicolò 01/2292 13 22 1,69

Beraldo Alberto 01/2293 12 14 1,17

Baldan Simone 01/2291 15 9 0,60

Bincoletto Luca 01/2287 12 8 0,67

Buoso Alex 01/2286 3 1 0,33

Bidogia Leonardo 01/2294 0 0 0,00

Contarin Andrea 01/2381 0 0 0,00

Pedol Federico 01/2290 0 0 0,00

Urban Natalino 01/2288 1 0 0,00



Bulldog 69

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Fiori Simone (03/1938) 3 5 3 9 1 1 3 7 0 0 3 9

Signorin Simone (01/2246) 0 0 2 3 3 7 3 6 3 6 0 0

Coassin Fabio (01/2250) 0 0 3 6 0 0 3 5 0 0 3 8

Pitaccolo Eros (01/2249) 3 4 0 0 2 6 0 0 0 0 2 2

Gaiotto Mattia (01/2255) 0 0 1 0 3 8 0 0 0 0 2 3

Zanon Cristian (01/2252) 2 2 0 0 2 0 0 0 3 6 0 0

Morsanuto Marco (01/2248) 1 0 1 0 1 2 3 3 1 2 1 0

Amadio  Michele (01/2254) 2 3 2 2 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0

Vaccari Marino (01/2251) 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 1 1 0

Amadio Simone (01/2244) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Fiori Simone 03/1938 13 31 2,38

Signorin Simone 01/2246 11 22 2,00

Coassin Fabio 01/2250 9 19 2,11

Pitaccolo Eros 01/2249 7 12 1,71

Gaiotto Mattia 01/2255 6 11 1,83

Zanon Cristian 01/2252 7 8 1,14

Morsanuto Marco 01/2248 8 7 0,88

Amadio  Michele 01/2254 6 5 0,83

Vaccari Marino 01/2251 5 1 0,20

Amadio Simone 01/2244 0 0 0,00


